
                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varstiy 5000 Meter Run ****
                                     - Large Schools Division -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Runner   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== =======  ======= ===== 
      1    1 8943  Norah Lee              12  Lodi                           Girls 1  20:36.7  6:39 
      2    2 8997  Lily Maynard           10  New Glarus/Monticello          Girls 1  20:47.7  6:42 
      3    3 8990  Dayna Karls            12  New Glarus/Monticello          Girls 2  20:54.0  6:44 
      4    4 9003  Annika Ziperski        11  New Glarus/Monticello          Girls 3  21:00.0  6:46 
      5      9044  Samantha Herrling      11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    Girls 1  21:29.8  6:56 
      6    5 8994  Emma Martinson         10  New Glarus/Monticello          Girls 5  21:35.9  6:58 
      7      9043  Anna Burkholder        12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    Girls 2  21:38.3  6:58 
      8    6 8989  Melanie Fink           10  New Glarus/Monticello          Girls 4  21:50.2  7:02 
      9    7 8983  Anya Brenkman           9  New Glarus/Monticello          Girls 7  21:53.2  7:03 
     10    8 8901  Ava Vesperman          10  Lake Mills                     Girls 2  21:53.4  7:03 
     11    9 8998  Lucy Melvin            10  New Glarus/Monticello          Girls 6  22:20.7  7:12 
     12   10 8897  Madison Hahn           11  Lake Mills                     Girls 4  22:26.4  7:14 
     13   11 8899  Olivia Klubertanz      10  Lake Mills                     Girls 5  22:35.1  7:17 
     14   12 8939  Brook Endres           10  Lodi                           Girls 3  22:52.1  7:22 
     15   13 8898  Jenna Hosey            11  Lake Mills                     Girls 3  23:18.7  7:31 
     16   14 8949  Alexis Wilcox          10  Lodi                           Girls 2  23:22.6  7:32 
     17   15 8940  Ryanne Franklin        12  Lodi                           Girls 5  23:43.1  7:39 
     18      9046  Emma Pouvreau          10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    Girls 4  23:51.4  7:41 
     19   16 8937  Lizzy Clepper          12  Lodi                           Girls 4  23:57.2  7:43 
     20   17 8938  Aly Endres             12  Lodi                           Girls 7  25:30.2  8:13 
     21   18 8947  Kayla Pierquet         12  Lodi                           Girls 6  25:42.2  8:17 
     22   19 8900  Savannah Overhouse      9  Lake Mills                     Girls 6  32:13.8 10:23 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 67°F



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                      - Large School Division -
                                           
     
  1. 106:07.8 New Glarus/Monticello                (21:13.6)
===============================================
  1  20:47.7  Lily Maynard               10 Girls 1                   
  2  20:54.0  Dayna Karls                12 Girls 2                   
  3  21:00.0  Annika Ziperski            11 Girls 3                   
  4  21:35.9  Emma Martinson             10 Girls 5                   
  5  21:50.2  Melanie Fink               10 Girls 4                   
  6 (21:53.2) Anya Brenkman               9 Girls 7                   
  7 (22:20.7) Lucy Melvin                10 Girls 6                   
     
  2. 114:31.7 Lodi                                 (22:54.4)
===============================================
  1  20:36.7  Norah Lee                  12 Girls 1                   
  2  22:52.1  Brook Endres               10 Girls 3                   
  3  23:22.6  Alexis Wilcox              10 Girls 2                   
  4  23:43.1  Ryanne Franklin            12 Girls 5                   
  5  23:57.2  Lizzy Clepper              12 Girls 4                   
  6 (25:30.2) Aly Endres                 12 Girls 7                   
  7 (25:42.2) Kayla Pierquet             12 Girls 6                   
     
  3. 122:27.4 Lake Mills                           (24:29.5)
===============================================
  1  21:53.4  Ava Vesperman              10 Girls 2                   
  2  22:26.4  Madison Hahn               11 Girls 4                   
  3  22:35.1  Olivia Klubertanz          10 Girls 5                   
  4  23:18.7  Jenna Hosey                11 Girls 3                   
  5  32:13.8  Savannah Overhouse          9 Girls 6                   



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varstiy 5000 Meter Run ****
                                     - Small Schools Division -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Runner   Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== =======  ======= ===== 
      1    1 8855  Raquel Reuter          10  Darlington                     Girls 1  19:36.9  6:19 
      2    2 8805  Mckenna Broughton      11  Albany                         Girls 2  20:10.4  6:30 
      3    3 8921  Mallory Olmstead       10  Lancaster                      Girls 1  20:21.3  6:34 
      4    4 8803  Ava Ahnen              10  Albany                         Girls 1  20:58.9  6:46 
      5    5 8849  Judith Meister         12  Darlington                     Girls 2  21:12.1  6:50 
      6      8823  Mateya Kaduc            9  Cashton                        Girls 2  21:19.9  6:52 
      7    6 8806  Emileigh Dallman       12  Albany                         Girls 3  21:30.2  6:56 
      8    7 8850  Allyson Meyers         12  Darlington                     Girls 6  21:37.6  6:58 
      9      9038  Ella Woodworth         11  Shullsburg/Belmont             Girls 2  21:37.8  6:58 
     10    8 8809  Payton Wachholz        12  Albany                         Girls 4  22:01.3  7:06 
     11    9 8848  Stella McGowan          9  Darlington                     Girls 5  22:02.8  7:06 
     12   10 8917  Leah Muench            10  Lancaster                      Girls 5  22:09.6  7:08 
     13   11 8923  Mikayla Smith          11  Lancaster                      Girls 2  22:16.7  7:11 
     14   12 8852  Alexis Murray          10  Darlington                     Girls 3  22:26.4  7:14 
     15   13 8922  Kylee Sitts            10  Lancaster                      Girls 4  22:28.7  7:15 
     16   14 8810  Kaiya Zurfluh          12  Albany                         Girls 5  22:41.4  7:19 
     17      9036  Anna Hardyman          12  Shullsburg/Belmont             Girls 1  22:41.5  7:19 
     18   15 8915  Finley Knapp           12  Lancaster                      Girls 7  22:44.2  7:20 
     19      8824  Isabell Korn            9  Cashton                        Girls 3  22:56.7  7:24 
     20   16 8919  Anna Murphy            12  Lancaster                      Girls 3  23:04.3  7:26 
     21   17 8843  Shayla Gould            9  Darlington                     Girls 4  23:22.6  7:32 
     22   18 8913  Macie Galle             9  Lancaster                      Girls 6  23:37.2  7:37 
     23      8826  Chelsie Paulsen        11  Cashton                        Girls 4  23:37.6  7:37 
     24   19 8856  Kylie Schilling        12  Darlington                     Girls 7  24:12.2  7:48 
     25      9037  Abigail Reuter         12  Shullsburg/Belmont             Girls 3  24:26.3  7:52 
     26   20 8804  Avary Briggs           10  Albany                         Girls 6  25:23.1  8:11 
     27   21 8807  Abby Hollis             9  Albany                         Girls 7  25:58.7  8:22 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 67°F



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                      - Small School Division -
                                           
     
  1. 106:55.8 Darlington                           (21:23.2)
===============================================
  1  19:36.9  Raquel Reuter              10 Girls 1                   
  2  21:12.1  Judith Meister             12 Girls 2                   
  3  21:37.6  Allyson Meyers             12 Girls 6                   
  4  22:02.8  Stella McGowan              9 Girls 5                   
  5  22:26.4  Alexis Murray              10 Girls 3                   
  6 (23:22.6) Shayla Gould                9 Girls 4                   
  7 (24:12.2) Kylie Schilling            12 Girls 7                   
     
  2. 107:22.2 Albany                               (21:28.5)
===============================================
  1  20:10.4  Mckenna Broughton          11 Girls 2                   
  2  20:58.9  Ava Ahnen                  10 Girls 1                   
  3  21:30.2  Emileigh Dallman           12 Girls 3                   
  4  22:01.3  Payton Wachholz            12 Girls 4                   
  5  22:41.4  Kaiya Zurfluh              12 Girls 5                   
  6 (25:23.1) Avary Briggs               10 Girls 6                   
  7 (25:58.7) Abby Hollis                 9 Girls 7                   
     
  3. 110:00.5 Lancaster                            (22:00.1)
===============================================
  1  20:21.3  Mallory Olmstead           10 Girls 1                   
  2  22:09.6  Leah Muench                10 Girls 5                   
  3  22:16.7  Mikayla Smith              11 Girls 2                   
  4  22:28.7  Kylee Sitts                10 Girls 4                   
  5  22:44.2  Finley Knapp               12 Girls 7                   
  6 (23:04.3) Anna Murphy                12 Girls 3                   
  7 (23:37.2) Macie Galle                 9 Girls 6                   



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8981  Camryn Arnett                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          22:19.9  7:12 
      2    2 8925  Carley Vesperman               9  Lancaster                      22:45.6  7:20 
      3      8968  Joselyn Guzzo                 10  Marian Catholic                22:57.4  7:24 
      4    3 9004  Ruthie Zuber                   9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:15.4  7:30 
      5    4 8995  Ruth Marty                    10  New Glarus/Monticello          23:16.4  7:30 
      6    5 8853  Lylah Norgard                  9  Darlington                     23:24.4  7:33 
      7    6 8918  Katelynn Muldoon              10  Lancaster                      23:39.7  7:37 
      8    7 8926  Meg Walker                    12  Lancaster                      24:21.0  7:51 
      9    8 8840  Gracie Cooper                 11  Darlington                     24:33.9  7:55 
     10    9 8844  Alyza Johnson                 10  Darlington                     24:35.9  7:56 
     11   10 8857  Abby Solverson                10  Darlington                     24:36.9  7:56 
     12   11 8992  Juniper Lounsbury              9  New Glarus/Monticello          24:39.4  7:57 
     13      8944  Hallie Miller                 10  Lodi                           24:45.7  7:59 
     14   12 8911  Eden Bowen                    11  Lancaster                      24:51.3  8:00 
     15   13 8920  Maddie Nielsen                 9  Lancaster                      25:15.0  8:08 
     16   14 8845  Madyson King                  11  Darlington                     25:22.2  8:10 
     17   15 8993  Eve MacLean                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          25:26.5  8:12 
     18      8967  Gianna Arriaga                 9  Marian Catholic                25:39.1  8:16 
     19   16 8914  Ava Green                      9  Lancaster                      25:40.2  8:16 
     20   17 8842  Maddie Eaton                  10  Darlington                     25:41.1  8:17 
     21      8946  Dakota Pierquet                9  Lodi                           26:21.7  8:30 
     22   18 9000  Ella Skidmore                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          26:22.1  8:30 
     23   19 8851  Lizzie Meylor                  9  Darlington                     26:28.0  8:32 
     24   20 8927  Jenna Wolf                    11  Lancaster                      26:46.1  8:37 
     25   21 8982  Hannah Boldbuck                9  New Glarus/Monticello          26:50.3  8:39 
     26      8827  Aubrey Peterson                9  Cashton                        27:03.7  8:43 
     27      8924  Kaitlyn Sokolik               10  Lancaster                      27:25.5  8:50 
     28      8912  Kelly Freymiller              12  Lancaster                      28:11.3  9:05 
     29      8987  Devi Duerst                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          28:23.8  9:09 
     30      9001  Alaina Smith                   9  New Glarus/Monticello          28:50.8  9:18 
     31      9024  Paige Toay                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:05.5  9:22 
     32      9045  Autumn Lange                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    29:11.8  9:24 
     33      8970  Evelyn Tuohy                  12  Marian Catholic                30:09.9  9:43 
     34      9022  Claire Mathys                 12  Pecatonica/Argyle              30:24.2  9:48 
     35      8875  Olivia Horsfall               12  Fennimore                      30:26.4  9:48 
     36      8858  Emilie Thurston               10  Darlington                     30:28.3  9:49 
     37      8836  Scarleth Canales              12  Darlington                     30:42.3  9:53 
     38      8854  Lexi Olson                    10  Darlington                     31:38.5 10:12 
     39      8896  Emilia Garcia-Mercado          9  Lake Mills                     32:24.7 10:26 
     40      8991  Delaney Karls                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          32:43.6 10:32 
     41      8837  Betania Castillo              10  Darlington                     33:17.6 10:43 
     42      8996  Elena Marunde                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          33:40.4 10:51 
     43      8839  Jennifer Catana               11  Darlington                     35:18.1 11:22 
     44      8821  Kylie Harter                   9  Cashton                        45:36.3 14:41 
     45      8984  Abi Burk                       9  New Glarus/Monticello          71:31.4 23:02 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  New Glarus/Monticello                      (23:47.6  118:57.6 3:06.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Camryn Arnett              9 Girls JV                  22:19.9
       2      3  Ruthie Zuber               9 Girls JV                  23:15.4
       3      4  Ruth Marty                10 Girls JV                  23:16.4
       4     11  Juniper Lounsbury          9 Girls JV                  24:39.4
       5     15  Eve MacLean                9 Girls JV                  25:26.5
       6   ( 18) Ella Skidmore              9 Girls JV                  26:22.1
       7   ( 21) Hannah Boldbuck            9 Girls JV                  26:50.3

       2.    40  Lancaster                                  (24:10.6  120:52.6 2:29.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Carley Vesperman           9 Girls JV                  22:45.6
       2      6  Katelynn Muldoon          10 Girls JV                  23:39.7
       3      7  Meg Walker                12 Girls JV                  24:21.0
       4     12  Eden Bowen                11 Girls JV                  24:51.3
       5     13  Maddie Nielsen             9 Girls JV                  25:15.0
       6   ( 16) Ava Green                  9 Girls JV                  25:40.2
       7   ( 20) Jenna Wolf                11 Girls JV                  26:46.1

       3.    46  Darlington                                 (24:30.7  122:33.3 1:57.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Lylah Norgard              9 Girls JV                  23:24.4
       2      8  Gracie Cooper             11 Girls JV                  24:33.9
       3      9  Alyza Johnson             10 Girls JV                  24:35.9
       4     10  Abby Solverson            10 Girls JV                  24:36.9
       5     14  Madyson King              11 Girls JV                  25:22.2
       6   ( 17) Maddie Eaton              10 Girls JV                  25:41.1
       7   ( 19) Lizzie Meylor              9 Girls JV                  26:28.0



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 1 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8855  Raquel Reuter                 10  S    Darlington                     19:36.9  6:19 
      2 8921  Mallory Olmstead              10  S    Lancaster                      20:21.3  6:34 
      3 8943  Norah Lee                     12  L    Lodi                           20:36.7  6:39 
      4 8997  Lily Maynard                  10  L    New Glarus/Monticello          20:47.7  6:42 
      5 8803  Ava Ahnen                     10  S    Albany                         20:58.9  6:46 
      6 9044  Samantha Herrling             11  L    Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:29.8  6:56 
      7 9036  Anna Hardyman                 12  S    Shullsburg/Belmont             22:41.5  7:19 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 2 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8805  Mckenna Broughton             11  S    Albany                         20:10.4  6:30 
      2 8990  Dayna Karls                   12  L    New Glarus/Monticello          20:54.0  6:44 
      3 8849  Judith Meister                12  S    Darlington                     21:12.1  6:50 
      4 8823  Mateya Kaduc                   9  S    Cashton                        21:19.9  6:52 
      5 9038  Ella Woodworth                11  S    Shullsburg/Belmont             21:37.8  6:58 
      6 9043  Anna Burkholder               12  L    Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:38.3  6:58 
      7 8901  Ava Vesperman                 10  L    Lake Mills                     21:53.4  7:03 
      8 8923  Mikayla Smith                 11  S    Lancaster                      22:16.7  7:11 
      9 8949  Alexis Wilcox                 10  L    Lodi                           23:22.6  7:32 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 3 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 9003  Annika Ziperski               11  L    New Glarus/Monticello          21:00.0  6:46 
      2 8806  Emileigh Dallman              12  S    Albany                         21:30.2  6:56 
      3 8852  Alexis Murray                 10  S    Darlington                     22:26.4  7:14 
      4 8939  Brook Endres                  10  L    Lodi                           22:52.1  7:22 
      5 8824  Isabell Korn                   9  S    Cashton                        22:56.7  7:24 
      6 8919  Anna Murphy                   12  S    Lancaster                      23:04.3  7:26 
      7 8898  Jenna Hosey                   11  L    Lake Mills                     23:18.7  7:31 
      8 9037  Abigail Reuter                12  S    Shullsburg/Belmont             24:26.3  7:52 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 4 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8989  Melanie Fink                  10  L    New Glarus/Monticello          21:50.2  7:02 
      2 8809  Payton Wachholz               12  S    Albany                         22:01.3  7:06 
      3 8897  Madison Hahn                  11  L    Lake Mills                     22:26.4  7:14 
      4 8922  Kylee Sitts                   10  S    Lancaster                      22:28.7  7:15 
      5 8843  Shayla Gould                   9  S    Darlington                     23:22.6  7:32 
      6 8826  Chelsie Paulsen               11  S    Cashton                        23:37.6  7:37 
      7 9046  Emma Pouvreau                 10  L    Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:51.4  7:41 
      8 8937  Lizzy Clepper                 12  L    Lodi                           23:57.2  7:43 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 5 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8994  Emma Martinson                10  L    New Glarus/Monticello          21:35.9  6:58 
      2 8848  Stella McGowan                 9  S    Darlington                     22:02.8  7:06 
      3 8917  Leah Muench                   10  S    Lancaster                      22:09.6  7:08 
      4 8899  Olivia Klubertanz             10  L    Lake Mills                     22:35.1  7:17 
      5 8810  Kaiya Zurfluh                 12  S    Albany                         22:41.4  7:19 
      6 8940  Ryanne Franklin               12  L    Lodi                           23:43.1  7:39 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 6 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8850  Allyson Meyers                12  S    Darlington                     21:37.6  6:58 
      2 8998  Lucy Melvin                   10  L    New Glarus/Monticello          22:20.7  7:12 
      3 8913  Macie Galle                    9  S    Lancaster                      23:37.2  7:37 
      4 8804  Avary Briggs                  10  S    Albany                         25:23.1  8:11 
      5 8947  Kayla Pierquet                12  L    Lodi                           25:42.2  8:17 
      6 8900  Savannah Overhouse             9  L    Lake Mills                     32:13.8 10:23 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                            Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 7 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Div  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ===  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 8983  Anya Brenkman                  9  L    New Glarus/Monticello          21:53.2  7:03 
      2 8915  Finley Knapp                  12  S    Lancaster                      22:44.2  7:20 
      3 8856  Kylie Schilling               12  S    Darlington                     24:12.2  7:48 
      4 8938  Aly Endres                    12  L    Lodi                           25:30.2  8:13 
      5 8807  Abby Hollis                    9  S    Albany                         25:58.7  8:22 
     9/28/2021  6:43PM
                                                                              Page 1


